
Station Vicinity Map

Sign up today at wmata.com/MetroAlerts
Regístrese hoy mismo en wmata.com/MetroAlerts

Metro is accessible.
Metro es accesible.information

busETA and General Inquiries
busETA y consultas generales

wmata.com 202-637-7000 202-638-3780
PHONE TTY

Subject to change without notice.     Esta información puede cambiar.

Pentagon

Pentagon-77.099_SVMap

1/8 mile
radius
walking
distance

Parking
Lot

Parking
Lot

Parking
Lot S

 E
ad

s 
 S

t

Jefferso
n D

avis H
w

y

Jefferson D
avis H

w
y

Jefferso
n D

avis H
w

y

Jefferson D
avis H

w
y

Rotary R
d

 NRotary Rd N

S E
ad

s 
S

t

Pentagon

The Pentagon

Upper L
eve

l

Lower
 L

ev
el

110

110

U7

U6

U5

U4

U13
U12

U11
U10

U9
U8

U3
U2

U1

L2
L3

L4
L5

L6

L8

L11
L10

L9

L7

L1

In the event of an emergency,
this bus stop will also be served
by shuttle buses.

L7 

 Frequent service is available on selected lines. Look for the Frequent Service icon.  
 Buses run frequently every day between 7:00am and 9:00pm. Less frequent service runs at early morning and late night times.

BUS SERVICE AND BOARDING LOCATIONS
Route Destination Board at

METROBUS FREQUENT SERVICE

7A Southern Towers U5

7A Van Dorn St m U5

METROBUS
7M Mark Center U6

8W Mark Center U12

10A Huntington m U2

16A Annandale U10

16C 16E Culmore U10

16E Franklin Square U9

17B Burke Centre Park & Ride L4

17G George Mason University L5

17K Kings Park West L5

17M North Springfield L4

18G Orange Hunt L3

Route Destination Board at

18J Rolling Valley Mall L3

18P Burke Centre L3

21C Landmark U13

22A Ballston-MU m U4

22F Skyline City U4

28F Skyline City U7

29G Annandale L4

ART–ARLINGTON TRANSIT
42 Ballston-MU m U3

87 Shirlington U3

87X Shirlington Express U3

DASH–ALEXANDRIA TRANSIT
35 Van Dorn St m U7

103 104 Braddock Rd m U1

Route Destination Board at

FAIRFAX CONNECTOR
306 George Mason University L4

393 Saratoga Park & Ride L7

394 Saratoga/North Backlick L7

395 Gambrill Park & Ride L7

396 North Backlick Park & Ride L7

599 Reston North Park & Ride L6

599 Crystal City m L6

698 Vienna m L6

834 NVCC - Annandale L4

835 Little River Turnpike & Lake Dr L4

LCT–LOUDOUN COUNTY TRANSIT L6

PENTAGON CIRCULATOR U8

OMNIRIDE L1, L2

DOD SHUTTLES L8-L11

There are no stations within a 
reasonable walking distance.

Approximate walking distance to 
the next Metro Station from this exit

LEGEND

Bus Route

Elevator

Escalator

The lettered discs on this map will help you
locate the bus stop or bay near this station.
Be advised the letters are not displayed on
the street bus stops.

Metrorail
Station and line

A ABus Stop
(on the street)

Bus Bay
(at the station)

77.043.EVAC-0622

YOU
ARE
HERE

Pentagon-77.099_SVMap


