

Station Vicinity Map Pentagon



Frequent service is available on selected lines. Look for the Frequent Service icon. Buses run frequently every day between 7:00am and 9:00pm. Less frequent service runs at early morning and late night times.

BUS SERVICE AND BOARDING LOCATIONS

Route	Destination	Board at		
METROBUS FREQUENT SERVICE				
7A	Southern Towers	U5		
7A	Van Dorn St M	U5		
METROBUS				
7M	Mark Center	U6		
8W	Mark Center	U12		
10A	Huntington M	U2		
16A	Annandale	U10		
16C 16E	Culmore	U10		
16E	Franklin Square	U9		
17B	Burke Centre Park & Ride	L4		
17G	George Mason University	L5		
17K	Kings Park West	L5		
17M	North Springfield	L4		
18G	Orange Hunt	L3		

Route	Destination	Board at		
18J	Rolling Valley Mall	L3		
18 P	Burke Centre	L3		
21C	Landmark	U13		
22A	Ballston-MU M	U4		
22F	Skyline City	U4		
28F	Skyline City	U7		
29G	Annandale	L4		
ART-ARLINGTON TRANSIT				
42	Ballston-MU M	U3		
87	Shirlington	U3		
87X	Shirlington Express	U3		
DASH-ALEXANDRIA TRANSIT				
35	Van Dorn St M	U7		
103 104	Braddock Rd M	U1		

Route	Destination	Board at
FAIRFA	X CONNECTOR	
306	George Mason University	L4
393	Saratoga Park & Ride	L7
394	Saratoga/North Backlick	L7
395	Gambrill Park & Ride	L7
396	North Backlick Park & Ride	L7
599	Reston North Park & Ride	L6
599	Crystal City M	L6
698	Vienna M	L6
834	NVCC - Annandale	L4
835	Little River Turnpike & Lake Dr	L4
LCT-LO	L6	
PENTAGON CIRCULATOR		U8
OMNIRIDE		L1, L2
DOD SHUTTLES		L8-L11

Subject to change without notice. Esta información puede cambiar.



